IRRT4 X=—UV—te] - &RV — b ~FHZE
From "Tokyo Disney Resort ®" to Haneda Airport

>

- HEOBEER
(Suspended for the time being)

AR | RAL/N R BFEERT / Keisei Bus Okudo Sales Office
LPS: ULV Y - /Xyt v —H—E R/ Limousine Passenger Service

U Ly s HRZEISE / Limousine Bus

R B17/3R / Keihin Express Bus A @ EREAA 27 £ 3538 / Tokyo Baycity Kotsu
[RRF 4 X=—UY—F°®] 1T
HRT 1 Y- ko) f7E 2023108 1BUE
Bound for "Tokvo Disnev Resort ®"
EE B/ BT
PRI . n | ma | va | ~a Va | mA | mE | me | vn | o~ a | me | s | ma | va | mE | us | va | me | x| ma | mR | VA Ua | a2 | UL
(KA Bus stop / Operating companies
PHZAEIZ— IS
— ks %% % £ 7:35 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Haneda Airport Terminal 3
PHREEE22— IS
- N . E 7:45 8:30 8:40 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 10:00 10:10 | 10:20 10:30 | 10:40 10:50 | 11:00 11:10 11:20 | 11:30 11:40 | 11:50 12:00 12:20 | 12:30 12:40
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
FHZEESLIZ -
— F | 7:50 8:35 8:45 8:55 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:55 10:05 | 10:15 | 10:25 | 10:35 | 10:45 [ 10:55 | 11:05 | 11:15 | 11:25 | 11:35 | 11:45 | 11:55 | 12:05 12:25 | 12:35 | 12:45
Haneda Airport Terminal 1
[ERT 1 X=—7 > F®]
) b= 8:15 9:00 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 10:00 | 10:10 10:20 | 10:30 10:40 | 10:50 11:00 | 11:10 11:20 | 11:30 11:40 11:50 | 12:00 12:10 | 12:20 12:30 12:50 | 13:00 13:10
“Tokyo Disneyland®”
[F4 Z==T > NHL—0FKF L]
& 818 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:33 | 11:43 | 11:53 | 12:03 | 12:13 | 12:23 | 12:33 12:53 | 13:03 | 13:13
Disney Amt dor® Hotel
[HRT 1 X=—>—2]
) b= 8:21 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:55 10:05 | 10:15 10:25 | 10:35 10:45 | 10:55 11:05 | 11:15 11:25 | 11:36 11:46 11:56 | 12:06 12:16 | 12:26 12:36 12:56 | 13:06 13:16
“Tokvo DisneySea®”
[HRTAX=—>— - KT LIFARKR®
wET ST / #| 823 | - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ~ | 1138 | 11:48 | 1158 | 12:08 | 12:18 | 12:28 | 12:38 12:58 | 13:08 | 1318
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®”
[RRT A X=—7 > FORTL]
= 8:28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:43 11:53 12:03 12:13 12:23 12:33 12:43 13:03 13:13 13:23
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL”
HRAAERATAL 77— APV~
1,000 |Tokvo Bav M LT H/ tol Fast N & | 832 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:47 | 11:57 | 12:07 | 12:17 | 12:27 | 12:37 | 12:47 13:07 | 13:17 | 13:27
' 0Okyo bay otel Fast resor
=] RS R
(12500) [FF~ATR & 8:33 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:48 | 11:58 | 12:08 | 12:18 | 12:28 | 12:38 | 12:48 13:08 | 13:18 13:28
Tokyo Bay Maih Hotel
77V Ry A—FER~A ER
i 7 * & | 835 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:50 | 12:00 | 12:10 | 12:20 | 12:30 | 12:40 | 12:50 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:30
Grand Nikko Tokvo Bav Maihama
YIF by UIYT e b—Fa— RS KT
& 8:38 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:53 12:03 | 12:13 12:23 | 12:33 12:43 | 12:53 13:13 13:23 13:33
Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel
RTINF =7 TRRAA
7 7% & | 839 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:54 | 12:04 | 12:14 | 12:24 | 12:34 | 12:44 | 12:54 13:14 | 13:24 | 13:34
Hotel Okura Tokvo Bay
[T+ XA=—UY =t b4 -2 b=U—@KTIL]
& 8:40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:55 12:05 | 12:15 12:25 | 12:35 12:45 | 12:55 13:15 13:25 13:35
Tokyo Disney Resort Toy Story Hotel
L b Y EREAA
& | 842 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:57 | 12:07 | 12:17 | 12:27 | 12:37 | 12:47 | 12:57 13:17 | 13:27 | 13:37
Hilton Tokvo Bay
EE SR/ BITRM
N ) s | Un | ma | me | s | va | v | me | v | Vs e |~ | wma | v | e | mE | s | a2 | Vs ~a | mE | R | ma
(A-XA) Bus stop / Operating companie:
PHZEHEIZ—IFL
N | - - - - - | 1350 | - - - - - - - | ss0 | - - - | 1es0 | - - | 1850 | - -
Haneda Airport Terminal 3
VHREEB2X2—IFN
- F | 12:50 13:00 | 13:15 13:30 | 13:45 14:00 | 14:10 14:20 | 14:30 14:45 15:15 | 15:30 15:45 | 16:00 16:15 | 16:30 16:45 | 17:00 | 17:15 18:20 | 19:00 | 19:45 | 20:30
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
FHEEBELIZ -
- F | 12:55 | 13:05 | 13:20 | 13:35 | 13:50 | 14:05 | 14:15 | 14:25 | 14:35 [ 14:50 15:20 | 15:35 | 15:50 [ 16:05 | 16:20 | 16:35 | 16:50 | 17:05 [ 17:20 18:25 | 19:05 [ 19:50 | 20:35
Haneda Airport Terminal 1
[ERF 1 X==F >~ F¢]
& | 13:20 13:30 | 13:45 14:00 | 14:15 14:30 | 14:40 14:50 | 15:00 15:15 15:45 | 16:00 16:15 | 16:30 16:45 | 17:00 17:15 | 17:30 | 17:45 18:50 | 19:30 | 20:15 | 21:00
“Tokyo Disneyland®”
[F4 Z=Z=T oYL —kFIL]
Disney Amb dor® Hotel & | 13:23 | 13:33 | 13:48 | 14:03 | 14:18 | 14:33 | 14:43 | 14:53 | 15:03 | 15:18 15:48 | 16:03 | 16:18 | 16:33 | 16:48 | 17:03 | 17:18 | 17:33 [ 17:48 18:53 | 19:33 | 20:18 | 21:03
i
[HRF 1 A== —2]
& | 13:26 13:36 | 13:51 14:06 | 14:21 14:36 | 14:46 14:56 | 15:06 15:21 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 | 17:51 18:56 | 19:36 | 20:21 | 21:06
“Tokyo DisneySea®”
[ERTA A==~ hTAI7AREE]
& | 13:28 | 13:38 | 13:53 | 14:08 | 14:23 | 14:38 | 14:48 | 14:58 | 15:08 | 15:23 15:53 | 16:08 | 16:23 | 16:38 | 16:53 | 17:08 | 17:23 | 17:38 [ 17:53 18:58 | 19:38 | 20:23 | 21:08
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®”
[ERT 4 A== FORFIL]
& | 13:33 13:43 | 13:58 14:13 | 14:28 14:43 | 14:53 15:03 | 15:13 15:28 15:58 | 16:13 16:28 | 16:43 16:58 | 17:13 17:28 | 17:43 17:58 19:03 19:43 | 20:28 | 21:13
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL"
HERARABEFT L7 7—RA MY Y=}
1,000 |1okvo Bay Maih Hotel Fast N A& | 13:37 | 13:47 | 14:02 | 14:17 | 14:32 | 14:47 | 14:57 | 15:07 | 15:17 | 15:32 16:02 | 16:17 | 16:32 | 16:47 | 17:02 | 17:17 | 17:32 | 17:47 [ 18:02 19:07 | 19:47 | 20:32 | 21:17
' okyo Bay Maihama Hotel Fast resor!
18 AR ERRT I
(N R500) [ = 7 & | 13:38 13:48 | 14:03 14:18 | 14:33 14:48 | 14:58 15:08 | 15:18 15:33 16:03 | 16:18 | 16:33 | 16:48 | 17:03 | 17:18 | 17:33 | 17:48 | 18:03 19:08 | 19:48 | 20:33 | 21:18
Tokyo Bay Maih. Hotel
TV EZy a—HREAL R
#& | 13:40 | 13:50 | 14:05 | 14:20 | 14:35 | 14:50 | 15:00 | 15:10 | 15:20 | 15:35 16:05 | 16:20 | 16:35 [ 16:50 | 17:05 | 17:20 | 17:35 | 17:50 [ 18:05 19:10 | 19:50 | 20:35 | 21:20
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bav Maihama
I b TIYT e b—Fa— RS KT
& | 1343 13:53 | 14:08 14:23 | 14:38 14:53 | 15:03 15:13 | 15:23 15:38 16:08 | 16:23 16:38 | 16:53 17:08 | 17:23 17:38 | 17:53 18:08 19:13 19:53 | 20:38 | 21:23
Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel
RTNF =7 THR_A
A& | 13:44 | 13:54 | 14:09 | 14:24 | 14:39 | 14:54 | 15:04 | 15:14 | 15:24 | 15:39 16:09 | 16:24 | 16:39 | 16:54 | 17:09 | 17:24 | 17:39 | 17:54 [ 18:09 19:14 | 19:54 | 20:39 | 21:24
Hotel Okura Tokyo Bay
[ERF A X==UY—=bF+ b1 2=V —@FKTI]
#& | 1345 13:55 | 14:10 14:25 | 14:40 14:55 | 15:05 15:15 | 15:25 15:40 16:10 | 16:25 16:40 | 16:55 17:10 | 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 19:15 19:55 | 20:40 | 21:25
Tokyo Disney Resort Toy Story Hotel
bbb Y ERRAA
Hilton Tokvo B & | 1347 | 13:57 | 14:12 | 14:27 | 14:42 | 14:57 | 15:07 | 15:17 | 15:27 | 15:42 16:12 | 16:27 | 16:42 | 16:57 | 17:12 | 17:27 | 17:42 | 17:57 [ 18:12 19:17 | 19:57 | 20:42 | 21:27
ilton Tokvo Bayv

XONBIEAAEE D4,

IHBUT IO EALICY)Y Eif ey £,
XONERBERIOBFED. —ATEREFEINIBEITNRES

(KABE D) HBETY,




FHEETE
Bound for Haneda Airport

B/ BT
Bus stop / Operating companies

[HRT 1 X=—5 ¥ FORF L]
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL”

HERAABERTL77—A Y Y —F
Tokyvo Bay Maihama Hotel First resort

6:54

RN EERT L
Tokyo Bay Maih. Hotel

6:55

TV FZya—ERAA EE

6:57

Grand Nikko Tokyo Bav Maihama
YII b UTYT b=Fa— RS KT

7:20

Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel
RTINA =T THRRA

7:21

Hotel Okura Tokyo Bay
[ERFAA==UY—=F+ b4 - 2b=U—@FKTI]
Tokyo Disney Resort Toy Story Hotel

L b Y ERAA
Hilton Tokvo Bay

7:24

[F4 Z==T NP EZ—KTIL]
Disney Amb dor® Hotel

7:32

[RRT 4 X=—>—°2]

“Tokvo DisneySea®”

7:35

[HRF4 A== — - KFAIFIAXKE]

7:05

“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®”
[ERTF 1 X=—F > F]

“Tokyo Disneyland®”

7:15

1,000
(/1 2500)

PHEEF2Z—IFL
Haneda Airport Terminal 2

7:55

VHEESIZ—IFN
Haneda Airport Terminal 1

8:00

8:30

PHEEHEIZ—IFL
Haneda Airport Terminal 3

I I T I T T I T O I

8:10

8:40

St
o

U L

AR

U L

9:40

10:10

11:10

9:44

10:14

11:14

9:45

10:15

11:15

9:47

10:17

11:17

9:55

10:25

11:00

11:30

11:55

12:25

13:20

9:56

10:26

11:01

11:31

11:56

12:26

13:21

9:57

10:27

11:02

11:32

11:57

12:27

13:22

9:59

10:29

11:04

11:34

11:59

12:29

13:24

10:07

10:37

11:12

11:42

12:07

12:37

13:32

10:10

10:40

11:15

11:35

11:45

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

13:20

13:35

9:55

10:25

10:55

A‘A‘A‘A’A‘A’A‘A’A‘A’A‘A

11:25

11:55

12:22

12:52

13:22

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

X)

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

13:00

13:30

13:45

10:25

10:40

10:55

11:10

11:25

11:40

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

13:00

13:10

13:20

13:30

13:40

14:10

14:25

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:05

12:15

12:25

12:35

12:45

13:05

13:15

13:25

13:35

13:45

14:15

14:30

11:10

11:25

12:15

12:25

12:35

13:15

13:25

13:35

14:25

BE
(- KA

FB/BITRIT
Bus stop / Operating companies

~Aq

U

B
o

U L

RAR

U L

A
13

U L

U L

[ERF 1 X==F ¥ FORTL)
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL"

13:35

14:05

14:35

15:35

16:15

16:55

18:05

HERARAEEFTLT7 7 =AY Y — b
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel First resort

13:39

14:09

14:39

15:39

16:19

16:59

18:09

BERARAERATIL
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel

13:40

14:10

14:40

15:40

16:20

17:00

18:10

77y F=y a—HERRA HE
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama

13:42

14:12

14:42

15:42

16:22

17:02

18:12

VIRV OIYT b—Fa— R KT
Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel

13:50

14:20

15:20

15:55

16:35

17:35

18:45

RTFNF =0 FTHREAA
Hotel Okura Tokyo Bay

13:51

14:21

15:21

15:56

16:36

17:36

18:46

[BRFAX=— U= b4 - 2b—U—@FT L]
Tokyo Disney Resort Toy Story Hotel

13:52

14:22

15:22

15:57

16:37

17:37

18:47

bbb YRR
Hilton Tokyo Bay

13:54

14:24

15:24

15:59

16:39

17:39

18:49

[F4 =T o E—0k7)L]
Disney Ambassador® Hotel

14:02

14:32

15:32

16:07

16:47

17:47

18:57

[HRT 1 X=—>—9)]
“Tokyo DisneySea®”

13:50

14:05

14:20

14:35

14:50

15:05

15:20

15:35

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

16:30

16:40

16:50

17:00

17:10

17:25

17:40

17:50

18:05

18:20

18:40

19:00

19:20

19:40

[HRF 4 A== — - RFAIFARKE)
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®"

13:52

14:22

14:52

15:52

16:32

17:12

18:22

[HRF 1 A==~ Fe]
“Tokyo Disneyland®”

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:10

16:20

16:30

16:40

16:50

17:00

17:10

17:20

17:35

17:50

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:50

19:10

19:30

19:50

1,000
(/1 2500)

FREEBE2XZ—I SN
Haneda Airport Terminal 2

14:40

14:55

15:10

15:25

15:40

15:55

16:10

16:25

16:40

16:50

17:00

17:10

17:20

17:30

17:40

17:50

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:40

18:55

19:10

19:30

19:50

20:10

20:30

FHEEELIL -
Haneda Airport Terminal 1

I I O O - - - T N - T I

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

16:55

17:05

17:15

17:25

17:35

17:45

17:55

18:05

18:20

18:35

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:35

19:55

20:15

20:35

FREEBEIL—I SN
Haneda Airport Terminal 3

&

19:45

20:05

20:25

20:45

XONBIEANEE DO, HHILI0MELICIY EF ey £9,

X ONERBERIOBEED. —ATEREFEINIBEITNREE (KAEEOFHE) HBETT,




